GIL64V0O0 - SOFTSTYLE LADIES' V-NECK T-SHIRT

GIL64V00 SOFTSTYLE® LADIES' V-NECK T-SHIRT

GILDAN

GILDAN
SOFTSTYLE

New Sizing / Uj méretezés

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:
. Dark Heather . Royal
. RS Sport Grey |:| White

size.

36
65
43
35

. Azalea . Black

150 g/m?
100% Ring Spun Cotton, 150 G/SqM (White 145 G/SqM)

MAIN FEATURES

Narrow width, rib collar

Companion style: GI64V00

Suggested Decoration:

Certifications:

Seder @

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:

36
66
48
37

fabric offers a smooth printing surface

Cotton/Polyester mix for some colors

Semi-fitted, side-seamed body

36
69
53
39

. Cherry Red

Taped neck and shoulders for comfort and durability

XL
36
71
58
41

High-performing black tear-away label; transitioning to recycled material

Digital printing (DTF), DTG, Embroidery, Screen printing

Bangladesh, Honduras, Haiti, Mexico, Nicaragua, Guatemala

(E1]OP=S S9N

E52025 : p. 7
52024 : p. 157

2XL
36
72
64
43

Made with our soft ring-spun cotton and cotton blends, Softstyle's high-stitch-density

Important information: Starting in 2025, the product will be available in a new, larger

The previously sized version remains available under the following item number:

GIL64V00-EX
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https://utteam.com/en/catalog/product/GIL64V00-EX
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